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Pénalisations - Penalties

Lima > Pisco

Quad

Grp/

Pos
N° Pilotes/Drivers Penalties/Pénalités

Temps

Time
Quad

 247 YAMAHA YFZR450 G3/1 01h00m00sPénalité ForfaitaireAXEL DUTRIE (FRA)

 271 CAN - AM RENEGADE 800 R G3/2 01h00m00sPénalité ForfaitaireJAVIER FERNANDEZ DIEGO (URY)

 271 CAN - AM RENEGADE 800 R G3/2 20m00sWP ManquéJAVIER FERNANDEZ DIEGO (URY)

 271 CAN - AM RENEGADE 800 R G3/2 20m00sWP ManquéJAVIER FERNANDEZ DIEGO (URY)

 276 YAMAHA RAPTOR 700 G3/1 20m00sWP ManquéITALO PEDEMONTE (CHL)

5 pénalités / penalties
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Pisco > San Juan de Marcona

Quad

Grp/

Pos
N° Pilotes/Drivers Penalties/Pénalités

Temps

Time
Quad

 250 YAMAHA YFZ 700 G3/1 05m00sCartonALEXANDRE GIROUD (FRA)

 255 CAN - AM RENEGADE 850XXC G3/2 20m00sWP ManquéKAMIL WIŚNIEWSKI (POL)

 262 YAMAHA RAPTOR 700 G3/1 02h20m00sWP ManquéEMILIO CHOY (PER)

 264 HONDA TRX700XX G3/1 01m00sExcès de VitesseSANTIAGO  HANSEN (ARG)

 265 YAMAHA RAPTOR 700 G3/1 02m00sExcès de VitesseJOHN MARAGOZIDIS (AUS)

 267 YAMAHA YFZ 450 R G3/1 20m00sWP ManquéCHRISTIAN JOSE MALAGA CARPIO (PER)

 267 YAMAHA YFZ 450 R G3/1 02h00m00sWP ManquéCHRISTIAN JOSE MALAGA CARPIO (PER)

 271 CAN - AM RENEGADE 800 R G3/2 20m00sWP ManquéJAVIER FERNANDEZ DIEGO (URY)

 273 YAMAHA RAPTOR 700 G3/1 01m00sExcès de VitesseMANUEL ANDUJAR (ARG)

9 pénalités / penalties
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San Juan de Marcona > Arequipa

Quad

Grp/

Pos
N° Pilotes/Drivers Penalties/Pénalités

Temps

Time
Quad

 245 YAMAHA RAPTOR G3/1 01h35m00sRetard au BivouacNELSON AUGUSTO SANABRIA GALEANO (PRY)

 253 IBOS HAWK 690 G3/1 15m00sChangement MoteurTOMÁŠ KUBIENA (CZE)

 260 CAN - AM RENEGADE 800 XXC G3/2 01m00sRetard au CHJULIO CESAR ESTANGUET (ARG)

 264 HONDA TRX700XX G3/1 -16m46sCrédit TempsSANTIAGO  HANSEN (ARG)

 267 YAMAHA YFZ 450 R G3/1 01h00m00sWP ManquéCHRISTIAN JOSE MALAGA CARPIO (PER)

 267 YAMAHA YFZ 450 R G3/1 04h00m00sPénalité ForfaitaireCHRISTIAN JOSE MALAGA CARPIO (PER)

 273 YAMAHA RAPTOR 700 G3/1 01m30sExcès de VitesseMANUEL ANDUJAR (ARG)

7 pénalités / penalties
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Arequipa > Moquegua

Quad

Grp/

Pos
N° Pilotes/Drivers Penalties/Pénalités

Temps

Time
Quad

 241 YAMAHA RAPTOR 700 G3/1 01m00sExcès de VitesseJEREMIAS GONZALEZ FERIOLI (ARG)

 250 YAMAHA YFZ 700 G3/1 02m00sExcès de VitesseALEXANDRE GIROUD (FRA)

 255 CAN - AM RENEGADE 850XXC G3/2 01m00sExcès de VitesseKAMIL WIŚNIEWSKI (POL)

 257 YAMAHA RAPTOR 700 G3/1 02m00sExcès de VitesseGUSTAVO GALLEGO (ARG)

 266 YAMAHA 700 RAPTOR G3/1 01m00sExcès de VitesseBENOIT AUBRION (FRA)

 266 YAMAHA 700 RAPTOR G3/1 20m00sWP ManquéBENOIT AUBRION (FRA)

6 pénalités / penalties
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Moquegua > Arequipa

Quad

Grp/

Pos
N° Pilotes/Drivers Penalties/Pénalités

Temps

Time
Quad

 260 CAN - AM RENEGADE 800 XXC G3/2 01m00sExcès de VitesseJULIO CESAR ESTANGUET (ARG)

 265 YAMAHA RAPTOR 700 G3/1 01m00sExcès de VitesseJOHN MARAGOZIDIS (AUS)

 266 YAMAHA 700 RAPTOR G3/1 04h40m00sWP ManquéBENOIT AUBRION (FRA)

 275 YAMAHA RAPTOR 700 G3/1 03h40m00sWP ManquéGASTON ARIEL MATTARUCCO (ARG)

4 pénalités / penalties
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Arequipa > San Juan de Marcona

Quad

Grp/

Pos
N° Pilotes/Drivers Penalties/Pénalités

Temps

Time
Quad

 257 YAMAHA RAPTOR 700 G3/1 01m00sExcès de VitesseGUSTAVO GALLEGO (ARG)

 260 CAN - AM RENEGADE 800 XXC G3/2 01h00m00sWP ManquéJULIO CESAR ESTANGUET (ARG)

 261 CAN-AM RENEGADE G3/2 01h20m00sWP ManquéLEONARDO MARTINEZ (BOL)

 262 YAMAHA RAPTOR 700 G3/1 01h00m00sWP ManquéEMILIO CHOY (PER)

 263 CAN-AM RENEGADE 850 G3/2 01h00m00sWP ManquéNICOLAS ROBLEDO (COL)

 265 YAMAHA RAPTOR 700 G3/1 01h40m00sWP ManquéJOHN MARAGOZIDIS (AUS)

 275 YAMAHA RAPTOR 700 G3/1 01h00m00sWP ManquéGASTON ARIEL MATTARUCCO (ARG)

7 pénalités / penalties
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San Juan de Marcona > San Juan de Marcona

Quad

Grp/

Pos
N° Pilotes/Drivers Penalties/Pénalités

Temps

Time
Quad

 257 YAMAHA RAPTOR 700 G3/1 -03m45sCrédit TempsGUSTAVO GALLEGO (ARG)

 265 YAMAHA RAPTOR 700 G3/1 01h00m00sWP ManquéJOHN MARAGOZIDIS (AUS)

2 pénalités / penalties
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Pisco > Pisco

Quad

Grp/

Pos
N° Pilotes/Drivers Penalties/Pénalités

Temps

Time
Quad

 240 YAMAHA YFM700R G3/1 -09m05sArrêt sur accidentNICOLAS CAVIGLIASSO (ARG)

 245 YAMAHA RAPTOR G3/1 01h20m00sWP ManquéNELSON AUGUSTO SANABRIA GALEANO (PRY)

 245 YAMAHA RAPTOR G3/1 15m00sChangement MoteurNELSON AUGUSTO SANABRIA GALEANO (PRY)

 255 CAN - AM RENEGADE 850XXC G3/2 -10m23sArrêt AccidentKAMIL WIŚNIEWSKI (POL)

 257 YAMAHA RAPTOR 700 G3/1 -09m06sArrêt AccidentGUSTAVO GALLEGO (ARG)

 263 CAN-AM RENEGADE 850 G3/2 01h00m00sWP ManquéNICOLAS ROBLEDO (COL)

 265 YAMAHA RAPTOR 700 G3/1 01h40m00sWP ManquéJOHN MARAGOZIDIS (AUS)

7 pénalités / penalties


